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In-kind - SIGNS

1000.00

50.00

1050.00

50.00

756.67

TX

TX

1341 ELMWOOD DR

5801 16TH ST

756.67

1341 ELMWOOD DR

STARR FOR CONGRESS

79605
Transaction ID : SA11AI.4416

79605

TXLUBBOCK

ABILENE

ABILENE

HOMEMAKER

PALMER VENTURES

Transaction ID : SA11AI.4433
79416

Transaction ID : SA11AI.4101

PALMER VENTURES

30

25

21

1806.67

2016

40

2016

2016

Image# 201604119012289225
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12

53

SAM VINSON

2015

2015

SAM VINSON

2015
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HOMEMAKER
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